> EBSARY

foundatlon compa ny
MARINE AND ENGINEERING consTrucTion (Date:  8/10/2012
2154 N.W. North River Drive, Miami, Florida 331252297
Ofc, (305) 3250530 « CCk E-502 - Fax (305) 325-8684

Ebsary Foundation Company
| CONEract Change Order Proposal

PROJECT: Bulkhead 497 Repairs
LOCATION: Navy Mole Pier - City of Key West
CONTRACT NO: ITB 12-007
CHANGE ORDER NO: 12-007-001
CHANGE DETAIL: Grouted Anchor Conflict due the fact that the existing sheet pile wall is further away from
the existing seawall than what is shown in the plans,
A B C D
QUANTITY UNIT SCOPE OF WORK TOTAL
REDUCTION IN CONTRACT WORK
1 LS EXCAVATION AND BACKFILL $ 27,357.83
$ 2
ADDITIONAL CONTRACT WORK
1 LS DRILL THROUGH EXISTING SHEET PILE TIEBACK WALL 3 169,464.10
1 LS PULL WINDOWS ON EXISTING SHEET PILE TIE BACK WALL $ 15,524.89
$ L
1 LS Subtotal =| § 157,631.16
1 LS TOTAL=| $ 157,631.16
ADDITIONAL ITEMS (TBD)
$ “

If you should have any questions please contact the undersigned at your convenience,

Very Truly Yours,

EBSARY FOUNDATION COMPANY

Matthew J. Shiring, P.E.
Vice President




