
City Hall
1300 White Street

Key West FL 33040
City of Key West, FL

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 412-3190 Name: Ratify Emergency Approval Work Change Directive
6

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/17/2012 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:9/5/2012 9/5/2012

Title: *Ratifying the Emergency Approval of Work Change Directive 6, in an amount not to exceed
$157,631.16 to the contract with Ebsary Foundation Company, Inc. for Navy Mole Bulkhead 497
Repairs, Project OM1201; Approving necessary budget transfers.

Sponsors: Bob Vitas

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. Navy E-mail, 4. Resolution 12-114, 5. Approval Routing
Sheet, 6. City Staff Memo, 7. Approved Work Change Directive, 8. Navy E-mail, 9. Ebsary Cost Detail

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

PassedCity Commission9/5/2012 2 Pass

City of Key West, FL Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

